
 

 

THANK YOU! HAPPY LEARNING! 

 

 

 

 

SL NO Name of Holidays Date on which they fall Day of the week Total Days 
01 New Year’s Day 01st January Sunday 01 

02 Makara Sankranti 14th January Saturday 01 

03 Republic Day 26th January Thursday 01 

04 Basant Panchami 26th January Thursday - 

05 Maha Shivaratri 18th February Saturday 01 

06 Dola Purnima 07th March Tuesday 01 

07 Holi 08th March Wednesday 01 

08 Ram Navami 30th March Thursday 01 
09 Id-ul-Fitre 22nd April Saturday 01 
10 Sabitri Amabasya 19th May Friday 01 

11 Pahili Raja 14th June Wednesday 01 

12 Raja Sankranti 15th June Thursday 01 

13 Ratha Yatra 20th June Tuesday 01 

14 Moharrum 28th July Friday 01 

15 Independence Day 15th August Tuesday 01 

16 Raksha Bandhan 30th August Wednesday 01 

17 SDPIT Foundation Day 15th September Friday 01 

18 Ganesh Puja 19th September Tuesday 01 
19 Nuakhai 20th September Wednesday 01 
20 Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October Monday 01 
21 Maha Astami 22nd October Sunday 01 
22 Maha Navami 23rd October Monday 01 

23 Vijaya Dashami 24th October Tuesday 01 

24 Kali Puja / Diwali 12th November Sunday 01 
25 Rahasa Purnima 27th November Monday 01 
26 Christmas 25th December Monday 01 
27 All Sundays - - 53 

Total Days 78 
 


